Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 03

General

$4,816,996.00

$16,082,832.09
$11,552.13
$20,911,380.22

$7,339,531.30
$2,257,157.33
$1,142,916.61
$58,174.03
$479,997.46
$12,348.00
$0.00
$193,286.30
$11,483,411.03

$232,229.84
$509,976.26
($277,746.42)

$9,150,222.77
$14,713,051.67
$23,863,274.44

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00

$1,408,335.39
$0.00
$1,408,335.39

$515,809.45
$160,044.45
$32,538.83
$578,597.75
$420.37

$0.00

$0.00
$194,019.40
$1,481,430.25

$956,037.46
$479,846.32
$476,191.14

$403,096.28
$2,118,540.45
$2,521,636.73

Debt Service

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,415.00
$0.00
$2,415.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($2,415.00)
$13,519.72
$11,104.72

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$5,579.83

$223.59
$0.00
$5,803.42

$19,803.73
$0.00
$62,372.18
$0.00
$46,565.87
$350,069.65
$553,695.89
$0.00
$1,032,507.32

$9,166,450.05
$0.00
$9,166,450.05

$8,139,746.15
($1,302,828.93)
$6,836,917.22

$0.00

$292,781.58
$0.00
$292,781.58

$128,788.60
$205,056.79
$0.00
$1,717.20
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$17,725.89
$353,288.48

$27,174.21
$225,049.28
($197,875.07)

($258,381.97)
$1,331,791.42
$1,073,409.45

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,822,575.83
$0.00
$17,784,172.65
$11,552.13
$22,618,300.61

$8,003,933.08
$2,622,258.57
$1,237,827.62
$638,488.98
$526,983.70
$362,417.65
$556,110.89
$405,031.59
$14,353,052.08

$10,381,891.56
$1,214,871.86
$9,167,019.70

$17,432,268.23
$16,874,074.33
$34,306,342.56

Page 1 of 1



