## **Exhibit F-II-A**

## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 03

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

Tro mountain Brook only concolo	3372.111112.11712			T ID CONTICT		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,816,996.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,579.83	\$0.00	\$4,822,575.83
Federal Sources						\$0.00
Local Sources	\$16,082,832.09	\$1,408,335.39	\$0.00	\$223.59	\$292,781.58	\$17,784,172.65
Other Sources	\$11,552.13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,552.13
Total Revenues:	\$20,911,380.22	\$1,408,335.39	\$0.00	\$5,803.42	\$292,781.58	\$22,618,300.61
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$7,339,531.30	\$515,809.45	\$0.00	\$19,803.73	\$128,788.60	\$8,003,933.08
Instructional Support Services	\$2,257,157.33	\$160,044.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$205,056.79	\$2,622,258.57
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,142,916.61	\$32,538.83	\$0.00	\$62,372.18	\$0.00	\$1,237,827.62
Auxiliary Services	\$58,174.03	\$578,597.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,717.20	\$638,488.98
General Administrative Services	\$479,997.46	\$420.37	\$0.00	\$46,565.87	\$0.00	\$526,983.70
Capital Outlay	\$12,348.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$350,069.65	\$0.00	\$362,417.65
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,415.00	\$553,695.89	\$0.00	\$556,110.89
Other Expenditures	\$193,286.30	\$194,019.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,725.89	\$405,031.59
Total Expenditures:	\$11,483,411.03	\$1,481,430.25	\$2,415.00	\$1,032,507.32	\$353,288.48	\$14,353,052.08
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$232,229.84	\$956,037.46	\$0.00	\$9,166,450.05	\$27,174.21	\$10,381,891.56
Other Fund Uses:	\$509,976.26	\$479,846.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$225,049.28	\$1,214,871.86
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$277,746.42)	\$476,191.14	\$0.00	\$9,166,450.05	(\$197,875.07)	\$9,167,019.70
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$9,150,222.77	\$403,096.28	(\$2,415.00)	\$8,139,746.15	(\$258,381.97)	\$17,432,268.23
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$14,713,051.67	\$2,118,540.45	\$13,519.72	(\$1,302,828.93)	\$1,331,791.42	\$16,874,074.33
Ending Fund Balance:	\$23,863,274.44	\$2,521,636.73	\$11,104.72	\$6,836,917.22	\$1,073,409.45	\$34,306,342.56
	,	, , , , ,	, ,	, ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, - , ,

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.